

Tripp Lite 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

DVI / USB / Audio KVM Cable Kit, 6-ft.

MODEL NUMBER: P759-006



Connect consoles (keyboard, monitor and mouse) to Tripp Lite DVI + Audio KVM Switches with this all-inone cable kit.

Description

Tripp Lite's P759-006 KVM Cable Kit is used with our DVI + Audio KVM switches (See Accessories list for compatible models). DVI Male to Male, USB A Male to USB B Male and 2 x 3.5mm for Speaker and Microphone. Fully molded for a lifetime of use.

Features

- 6-ft DVI / USB / Audio KVM Cable Kit
- For use with Tripp Lite DVI + Audio KVM switches (See Accessories list for compatible models)
- All-in-one design eliminates cable clutter and reduces cost
- Fully molded construction for reliable data transmission
- DVI-D Male to Male
- USB A-B
- 2 x 3.5mm to 2 x 3.5mm

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332169693	
INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	6	
Cable Length (m)	1.83	

Highlights

- 6-ft DVI / USB / Audio KVM
 Cable Kit
- For use with Tripp Lite DVI + Audio KVM switches (See Accessories list for compatible models)

System Requirements

- Computers with DVI-D or DVI-I ports, US and 3.5mm stereo
- For use with Tripp Lite DVI + Audio KVM switches (See Accessories list for compatible models)

Package Includes

All-in-One P759-006 6-ft DVI /
USB / Audio Cable Kit



PHYSICAL	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	12.00 x 10.00 x 0.50
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	30.48 x 25.40 x 1.27
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.71
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.32
Color	Black
CONNECTIONS	
Side A - Connector 1	DVI-D DUAL LINK (MALE)
Side A - Connector 2	USB A (MALE)
Side A - Connector 3	3.5MM (MALE)
Side B - Connector 1	DVI-D DUAL LINK (MALE)
Side B - Connector 2	USB B (MALE)
Side B - Connector 3	3.5MM (MALE)
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS	
Technology	DVI; USB; Stereo Audio
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

© 2019 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies